

Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 01/27/2012 02:17:11 PM FILED/CERT

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] Phone (800) 331-3282 Fax (818) 662-4141 B. SEND ACKNOW EDGEMENT TO: (Name and Mailing Address). 24252 CITUS AC

.	OLIND MONITORIELD OLINE	Litti 10. (Italiio alio	2 (Mailing Addiess) 2	4352 51105	ASSET MG					
][
	l CT Lien Solu	ıtions		315368	88					
	P.O. Box 290	071								
	Glendale CA	A 91209-9071		ALAL						
	. Cicildaic, Oz	101200-0011		FIXTUR	=					
					\ _					
	<u></u>					4]	THE ABOV	E SPACE	IS FOR FILING OFFICE	USE ONLY
a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # 20070B10000376660 08/10/07 CC AL Shelby				1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMEN to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS.				NT AMENDMENT is corded) in the		
2.	TERMINATION:	Effectiveness of th	e Financing Statemen	nt identified above	e is terminated w	ith respect to security	interest(s) of th	ne Secure	d Party authorizing this Te	ermination Statement.
3 .	CONTINUATION: continued for the addi	Effectiveness of th	e Financing Statemen						thorizing this Continuation	
1 .	X ASSIGNMENT (F	<u>ULL</u> or partial): G	ive name of assign	ee in item 7a o	or 7b and addre	ess of assignee in	7c; and also g	ive name	e of assignor in item 9.	
	AMENDMENT (PARTY					cured Party of record				<u> </u>
	Also check <u>one</u> of the f	following three box or address: Give curr	ces a <u>nd provide</u> app ent record name in ite	propriate inform m 6a or 6b: also	nation in items	6 and/or 7. DELETE name: 0	Sive record nam)e	ADD name: Complete ite	em 7a or 7b, and also
	name (if name change					to be deleted in it		!!!	•	ems 7d-7g (if applicable)
	CURRENT RECORD IN			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
	6a. ORGANIZATION'S NA	AME								
R				. <u> </u>	1					
	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST I	NAME			FIRST NAME			MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
				 · 						
7. (CHANGED (NEW) OR		ATION:							
	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NA									
)R	Colfin NW Funding	LLC								
	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST I	NAME			FIRST NAME			MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
										
	MAILING ADDRESS				CITY			STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
	450 Broadway, 6th F	loor	T		Santa Moni			CA	90404	
'd		ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	7e. TYPE OF ORG	SANIZATION	7f. JURISDICT	ION OF ORGANIZAT	ΓΙΟΝ	7g. ORG/	ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	NONE
3. #	AMENDMENT (COLLA	TERAL CHANGE): check only o <u>ne</u>	box.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			•		
	Describe collateral de	eleted or adde	d, or give entire	restated collate	eral description,	or describe collater	ralassigne	d.		

9. N	IAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZ adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Ter	ING THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is ar mination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter	n Assignment). If this is an Amendment authori r name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendmen	zed by a Debtor which nt.				
OR	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Nationwide Life Insurance Company							
	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX				

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA

31536888 Debtor Name: Shelby West Industrial Enterprises, LLC 63023 COLFIN NW FUNDING LLC

20120127000032280 2/2 \$29.00

20120127000032280 2/2 \$29.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 01/27/2012 02:17:11 PM FILED/CERT

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # (same as item 1a on Amendment form) 20070B10000376660 08/10/07 CC AL Shelby 12. NAME of PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (same as item 9 on Amendment form) 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Nationwide Life Insurance Company OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX 13. Use this space for additional information

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

Description: Site 28, according to the survey of Sites 26 & 28, Shelby West Corporate Park, as recorded in Map Book 35, page 67, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.